Rank
T1
T1

T4
T4

T7
T7

10
11
12
13

2016 Senior Amateur Championship
Net Scores for A (50-54)

Player Name

John Baker, Westminster
Marcelo Bernardo, San Juan Capi
Christopher Putney, Long Beach

Greg Smith, Long Beach

Ty Fukunaga, Torrance
Shawn Miller, Bellflower
Donnie Edmonds, Torrance
Sotheavuth Meas, Fountain Valle
Daniel Koenn, Covina
Michael Kuriyama, Gardena
David Trujillo, Cerritos
Sean Bath, Long Beach
Tim Koshollek, Tustin

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Total

+9

+9
+15
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+23
+24
+47
+48
WD

74
79
72
75
76
83
79
83
85
83
86
82
70

77
79
74
78
80
73
76
73
78
79
86
90
71

74
67
85
81
78
79
81
80
76
78
91
92
WD

225
22
231
234
234
235
236
236
239
240
263
264
WD
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Rank

T12
T12
14
15
16
T17
T17
19
20
21
22
23
T24
T24
T24

2016 Senior Amateur Championship
Net Scores for B (55-59)

Player Name

Peter Pellizzon, San Clemente
Larry Conkings, Long Beach
Ron Breuer, Toluca Lake
Dave Slingsby, San Clemente
Mark Meyer, Long Beach
Tim Helwig, San Clemente
Phil Diaz, Long Beach
Vince Greco, Cypress
Scott Ueda, Torrance
James So, Huntington Beach
Kent Kosai, Huntington Beach
Dave C Wilson, Orange
Gary Cline, Long Beach
Scott Whitehead, Santa Ana
Ray Marks, Long Beach
Michael Leyland, Manhattan Beac
David Brock, Huntington Beach
Pete Young, Gardena
Eric Honda, Montebello
Kevin Ohara, Altadena
Ralph Pauline, Stanton
Terry Leslie, Long Beach
Daniel Ahearn, Long Beach
Michael Durham, Signal Hill
Pete Bingham, Torrance
Steve Canales, Seal Beach

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Total

+1
+3
+5
+6
+8
+8
+11
+11
+12
+13
+15
+17
+17
+19
+21
+22
+23
+23
+25
+27
+35
+37
+45
WD
WD
WD

72
75
77
73
76
78
75
77
75
79
73
76
83
80
76
82
78
82
79
83
84
90
84
73
80
77

76
71
70
74
73
75
74
72
75
76
83
77
75
80
75
77
79
77
82
73
81
80
87
80
90
89

69
73
74
75
75
71
78
78
78
74
75
80
75
75
86
79
82
80
80
87
86
83
90
WD
WD
WD

217
219
221
222
224
224
227
227
228
229
231
233
233
235
237
238
239
239
241
243
251
253
261
WD
WD
wD
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J@ 2016 Senior Amateur Championship
Net Scores for C (60-64)

Rank Player Name

1 Rob Rendon, Brea

2 Craig Fulmer, Placentia

3 Jeremy Evans, Los Alamitos

4 Stephen Biskar, Huntington Beac
T5 Bill Fitzpatrick, Long Beach
T5 Calvin Pickett, Goodyear

T5 Gale King, Yorba Linda

T5 Louis Bon, Santa Monica

9 Peter Guariglia, Los Angeles
10 Tientien Li, Arcadia

11 Scott Sakamoto, Palos Verdes Est
12 J.D. Culbertson, La Mirada
13 Tom Helvey, Westminster

14 John Sousa, Long Beach

15 James Gonzalez, Torrance

16 George Lanese, Long Beach
17 Stewart Gerns, Redondo Beach
18 William Hanson, Huntington Bea
19 Anthony Mesa, Long Beach
20 Fredrick Christian, Long Beach

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Total

+14
+16
+18
+20
+21
+25
+28
+60

70
71
68
78
70
72
69
71
73
75
81
73
80
74
78
78
78
82
75
91

65
69
74
64
71
74
75
72
72
71
71
72
72
81
81
72
78
83
86
93

74
72
74
75
77
72
74
75
74
75
72
80
78
77
75
86
81
76
83
92

209
212
216
217
218
218
218
218
219
221
224
225
230
232
234
236
237
241
244
276
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Rank
T1
T1

T5
T5
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
15
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T22
T22
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
T26
30
T31
T31

2016 Senior Amateur Championship
Net Scores for D (65-69)

Player Name
Benjamin Henley, San Gabriel
Michael May, San Dimas
Chuck Williams, Torrance
William Lawton, Los Angeles
Gregory Roberts, Long Beach
Terry Thrift, Long Beach
Jay Polson, Citrus Heights
John Spiegel, Long Beach
Joseph Chien, Newport Beach
Chris Berg, Costa Mesa
Gene Haller, Anaheim
Ron Ridge, Anaheim
Al Lum, Long Beach
Dan Fox, Laguna Hills
John Jameson, Seal Beach
Chip Showalter, Trabuco Canyon
Gary Bennett, Costa Mesa
Gene Beebe, Roseville
Michael Pastore, San Juan Capistr
Robert Modrich, Murrieta
Ron Sneddon, Long Beach
Bill Morris, Torrance
Lippen Lau, Temple City
Don Angel, Huntington Beach
Lon Ulmer, Laguna Niguel
Daryl Gladheim, Manhattan Beac
Dennis Cleveland, Beaumont
Doug Peterson, Brea
Lowell Barnhart, Long Beach
Ted Fruchtman, Los Angeles
Louis Valenzuela, Buena Park
Tom Richardson, Yorba Linda

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Total

+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+16
+16

66
68
74
78
75
73
68
77
71
79
74
74
69
70
72
74
78
74
76
74
75
74
74
70
77
77
73
73
78
76
80
79

67
69
68
66
68
67
75
68
76
74
73
71
76
69
74
75
70
77
72
75
72
71
76
76
76
77
78
73
78
78
78
73

78
74
72
71
73
76
74
72
71
68
74
76
77
83
78
76
77
74
77
76
78
82
77
82
75
75
78
83
73
77
74
80

211
211
214
215
216
216
217
217
218
221
221
221
222
222
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
229
231
232
232
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T33
T33
T35
T35
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

2016 Senior Amateur Champlonshlp

Bob Mink, Moreno Valley
Darrell Ewell, Long Beach
Bill Seckington, Nevada City
Larry Blackwood, Lakewood
Clifford Corman, Long Beach
Michael Adrid, Seal Beach
Robert Harvey, Lake Forest
Bob Hart, San Pedro
Lawrence Darlak, Carson
Paul Wurtz, Gilbert
Don Potenza, Canyon Lake
Paul Ramirez, Lakewood
Virgil Mink, Corona
Alan Goldstein, Los Angeles
Ron Arias, Long Beach
Marc Forgy, Oceanside
Michael Wolter, San Juan Capistr
Charles Beecher, Whittier
John Dunphy, Lakewood
Bud Andreasen, Moorpark
Richard Rivera, Long Beach
Richard Stevens, Long Beach

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+22
+22
+22
+25
+25
+26
+28
+30
+32
+34
+35
+39
+41
+48
WD

83
80
74
73
81
83
76
76
82
81
85
85
81
83
81
77
84
80
89
94
78

79
73
83
83
75
77
77
76
76
84
78
75
76
82
83
82
78
79
81
87
79

72
82
78
80
80
76
85
86
80
76
78
82
87
81
84
91
89
96
87
83
WD

234
234
235
235
236
236
236
238
238
238
241
241
242
244
246
248
250
251
255
257
264
WD
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Rank

T3
T3
T3

T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
14
15
T16
T16
18
19
20

2016 Senior Amateur Championship
Net Scores for E (70-74)

Player Name

Naoki Bob Watanabe, Cerritos
Yuji Yoshida, Whittier
Dave Williams, Long Beach
Steve White, La Habra
Tim Devaney, Laughlin
Bob Costa, Desert Hot Springs
Howard Flowers, Cypress
Ken Parsons, Anaheim
Jim Todhunter, Roseville
Mike Rodsater, Long Beach
Michael Murphy, Newport Beach
Roy Hernandez, Bellflower
William Alberth, Seal Beach
Billy Long, Redondo Beach
Tom Pickard, Manhattan Beach
Barry Chittem, Lakewood
Tom Lee, North Hollywood
John Anderson, Laguna Hills
Jerry Pascoe, Walnut
Bob Schafer, Cerritos

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Total

-5
+3
+4
+4
+4
+7
+8
+9
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+19
+22
+24

66
74
73
70
77
75
72
74
74
85
76
79
77
79
78
69
74
85
78
86

72
70
71
75
69
71
75
73
77
72
74
76
76
76
74
76
84
72
77
80

73
75
76
75
74
77
77
78
75
69
78
73
75
74
78
86
73
78
83
74

211
219
220
220
220
223
224
225
226
226
228
228
228
229
230
231
231
235
238
240
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Rank

T14
T14
16
17
18
19
20
T21
T21

2016 Senior Amateur Championship

Net Scores for F (75+)

Player Name
Ron Corbin, Mission Viejo
Emery Frost, Rowland Heights
Ralph Lane, Buena Park
Stan Bringe, Fountain Valley
Jack Smith, Fullerton
Ted Hino, Gardena
Allen Reinking, Los Alamitos
Larry Bartley, Long Beach
Bob Allman, Cypress
Manny Membrila, Westminister
Bruce Dinsmore, Cypress
Bob Smith, Tustin
Richard Moore, Long Beach
Herbert Tasaka, Torrance
Mas Matsumoto, Monterey Park
Gerard Schomberg, Westminster
Philip Barlow, Long Beach
Ron Schwandt, Long Beach
Mike Grafft, Del Mar
Alan Rae, El Segundo
George Stobaugh, Long Beach
Joe Gallardo, Los Angeles

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/20/2016 6:57 PM

Overall Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Total

+2
+3
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+10
+12
+13
+14
+15
+16
+16
+21
+24
+25
+27
+33
WD
WD

73
75
71
75
78
80
72
69
75
75
73
79
80
78
79
80
79
76
82
85
74
83

70
69
71
69
74
71
71
78
73
76
76
73
74
76
79
79
80
80
83
82
89
73

75
75
79
78
71
72
81
77
78
77
80
78
77
78
74
78
81
85
78
82
WD
WD

218
219
221
222
223
223
224
224
226
228
229
230
231
232
232
237
240
241
243
249
WD
wD
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